
Mineral Wells ISD: 
 

Sunny Lee, President  
slee@mwisd.net 
 
Lauretta Poole, Vice President   
lpoole@mwisd.net 
 
Donna Henderson, Secretary  
dhenderson@mwisd.net 
 
Greg Malone, Member  
 gmalone@mwisd.net 
 
Brandon Hons, Member  
bhons@mwisd.net 
 
Maria Jones, Member  
mjones@mwisd.net 
 
Joe Ruelas, Member  
 jruelas@mwisd.net 
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